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50

1800 22x25 0.20 1.33 565-2881-ND 2.50 19.50 154.56 EKMH500VSN182MP25T

2700 22x30 0.20 1.69 565-2882-ND 2.68 20.86 165.27 EKMH500VSN272MP30T

2700 25.4x25 0.20 1.70 565-2883-ND 2.93 22.84 181.02 EKMH500VSN272MQ25T

3300 22x35 0.20 1.93 565-2884-ND 2.88 22.42 177.66 EKMH500VSN332MP35T

3300 25.4x30 0.20 1.85 565-2885-ND 3.10 24.19 191.73 EKMH500VSN332MQ30T

3900 22x40 0.20 2.16 565-2886-ND 3.08 24.04 190.47 EKMH500VSN392MP40T

3900 25.4x35 0.20 2.18 565-2887-ND 3.21 25.02 198.24 EKMH500VSN392MQ35T

4700 22x45 0.20 2.43 565-2888-ND 3.30 25.73 203.91 EKMH500VSN472MP45T

4700 25.4x35 0.20 2.39 565-2889-ND 3.39 26.42 209.37 EKMH500VSN472MQ35T

4700 30x30 0.20 2.25 565-2890-ND 3.72 30.00 234.00 EKMH500VSN472MR30T

5600 22x50 0.20 2.75 565-2891-ND 3.26 26.25 204.75 EKMH500VSN562MP50T

5600 25.4x40 0.20 2.70 565-2892-ND 3.35 27.00 210.60 EKMH500VSN562MQ40T

6800 25.4x50 0.20 3.30 565-2894-ND 3.78 30.50 237.90 EKMH500VSN682MQ50T

6800 35x30 0.20 3.25 565-2895-ND 3.97 32.00 249.60 EKMH500VSN682MA30T

8200 30x45 0.20 3.60 565-2896-ND 4.62 37.25 290.55 EKMH500VSN822MR45T

8200 35x35 0.20 3.55 565-2897-ND 4.13 37.13 280.50 EKMH500VSN822MA35T

10000 30x50 0.20 4.04 565-2898-ND 4.20 37.80 285.60 EKMH500VSN103MR50T

10000 35x40 0.20 4.03 565-2899-ND 4.50 40.50 306.00 EKMH500VSN103MA40T

12000 35x45 0.20 4.55 565-2900-ND 4.85 43.65 329.80 EKMH500VSN123MA45T

63

1200 22x25 0.15 1.19 565-2901-ND 2.45 19.11 151.41 EKMH630VSN122MP25T

1500 22x25 0.15 1.33 565-2902-ND 2.53 19.72 156.24 EKMH630VSN152MP25T

2200 22x35 0.15 1.73 565-2904-ND 2.84 22.13 175.35 EKMH630VSN222MP35T

2200 25.4x30 0.15 1.74 565-2905-ND 3.06 23.82 188.79 EKMH630VSN222MQ30T

2700 25.4x35 0.15 1.99 565-2906-ND 3.23 25.15 199.29 EKMH630VSN272MQ35T
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3300 22x50 0.15 2.29 565-2908-ND 3.10 25.00 195.00 EKMH630VSN332MP50T

3300 25.4x40 0.15 2.27 565-2909-ND 3.16 25.50 198.90 EKMH630VSN332MQ40T

3900 25.4x45 0.15 2.54 565-2910-ND 3.35 27.00 210.60 EKMH630VSN392MQ45T

3900 30x35 0.15 2.55 565-2911-ND 3.63 29.25 228.15 EKMH630VSN392MR35T

4700 25.4x50 0.15 2.86 565-2912-ND 3.69 29.75 232.05 EKMH630VSN472MQ50T

4700 30x40 0.15 2.86 565-2913-ND 4.00 32.25 251.55 EKMH630VSN472MR40T

5600 30x45 0.15 3.22 565-2914-ND 3.78 33.98 256.70 EKMH630VSN562MR45T

6800 30x50 0.15 3.65 565-2915-ND 4.10 36.90 278.80 EKMH630VSN682MR50T

6800 35x40 0.15 3.64 565-2916-ND 4.25 38.25 289.00 EKMH630VSN682MA40T

8200 35x45 0.15 3.90 565-2917-ND 4.73 42.53 321.30 EKMH630VSN822MA45T

10000 35x50 0.15 4.40 565-2918-ND 5.00 45.00 340.00 EKMH630VSN103MA40T

100

560 22x25 0.15 1.05 565-2919-ND 2.51 19.58 155.19 EKMH101VSN561MP25T

820 22x30 0.15 1.32 565-2920-ND 2.78 21.65 171.57 EKMH101VSN821MP30T

1000 22x35 0.15 1.50 565-2922-ND 3.00 23.35 185.01 EKMH101VSN102MP35T

1000 25.4x30 0.15 1.51 565-2921-ND 3.21 25.04 198.45 EKMH101VSN102MQ30T

1200 22x40 0.15 1.69 565-2924-ND 3.23 25.20 199.71 EKMH101VSN122MP40T

1200 25.4x35 0.15 1.71 565-2923-ND 3.33 25.92 205.38 EKMH101VSN122MQ35T

1500 22x45 0.15 1.94 565-2925-ND 3.26 26.25 204.75 EKMH101VSN152MP45T

1500 25.4x40 0.15 1.98 565-2926-ND 3.32 26.75 208.65 EKMH101VSN152MQ40T

1800 30x35 0.15 2.50 565-2927-ND 3.81 30.75 239.65 EKMH101VSN182MR35T

2200 25.4x50 0.15 2.53 565-2929-ND 3.88 31.25 243.75 EKMH101VSN222MQ50T

2200 30x40 0.15 2.70 565-2930-ND 4.12 33.25 259.35 EKMH101VSN222MR40T

2700 30x45 0.15 2.88 565-2931-ND 3.83 34.43 260.10 EKMH101VSN272MR45T

3300 30x50 0.15 3.28 565-2932-ND 4.10 36.90 278.80 EKMH101VSN332MR50T

3300 35x40 0.15 3.27 565-2933-ND 4.80 43.20 326.40 EKMH101VSN332MA40T

3900 35x45 0.15 3.67 565-2934-ND 5.23 47.03 355.30 EKMH101VSN392MA45T

4700 35x50 0.15 3.80 565-2935-ND 5.88 52.88 399.50 EKMH101VSN472MA50T
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160

470 22x25 0.15 1.40 565-2936-ND 2.61 20.33 161.07 EKMQ161VSN471MP25S

680 22x30 0.15 1.70 565-2937-ND 3.19 24.88 197.19 EKMQ161VSN681MP30S

820 22x35 0.15 2.00 565-2938-ND 3.38 27.25 212.55 EKMQ161VSN821MP35S

1000 22x40 0.15 2.20 565-2939-ND 3.81 30.75 239.85 EKMQ161VSN102MP40S

1000 25.4x35 0.15 2.20 565-2940-ND 3.81 30.75 239.85 EKMQ161VSN102MQ35S

1200 25.4x40 0.15 2.30 565-2941-ND 4.34 35.00 273.00 EKMQ161VSN122MQ40S

1500 25.4x45 0.15 2.50 565-2942-ND 4.35 39.15 295.80 EKMQ161VSN152MQ45S

1500 30x35 0.15 2.50 565-2943-ND 4.63 41.63 314.50 EKMQ161VSN152MR35S

1800 30x40 0.15 2.70 565-2944-ND 5.33 47.93 362.10 EKMQ161VSN182MR40S

2200 30x45 0.15 2.90 565-2945-ND 5.65 50.20 — EKMQ161VSN222MR45S

2700 35x40 0.15 3.10 565-2947-ND 6.64 59.00 — EKMQ161VSN272MA40S

200

390 22x25 0.15 1.31 565-2949-ND 2.84 22.13 175.35 EKMQ201VSN391MP25S

470 22x30 0.15 1.45 565-2950-ND 3.19 24.83 196.77 EKMQ201VSN471MP30S

560 22x30 0.15 1.67 565-2951-ND 3.13 25.25 196.95 EKMQ201VSN561MP30S

680 22x40 0.15 1.75 565-2952-ND 3.72 30.00 234.00 EKMQ201VSN681MP40S

680 25.4x30 0.15 1.75 565-2953-ND 3.75 30.25 235.95 EKMQ201VSN681MQ30S

820 22x45 0.15 2.04 565-2954-ND 4.22 34.00 265.20 EKMQ201VSN821MP45S

820 25.4x35 0.15 2.04 565-2955-ND 4.28 34.50 269.10 EKMQ201VSN821MQ35S

1000 22x50 0.15 2.30 565-2956-ND 3.93 35.33 266.90 EKMQ201VSN102MP50S

1000 25.4x45 0.15 2.30 565-2957-ND 4.03 36.23 273.70 EKMQ201VSN102MQ45S

1000 30x30 0.15 2.30 565-2958-ND 4.45 40.05 302.60 EKMQ201VSN102MR30S

1200 25.4x50 0.15 2.65 565-2959-ND 4.68 42.08 317.90 EKMQ201VSN122MQ50S

1200 30x35 0.15 2.65 565-2960-ND 5.08 45.68 345.10 EKMQ201VSN122MR35S

1500 30x40 0.15 2.80 565-2961-ND 6.03 54.23 409.70 EKMQ201VSN152MR40S

1800 30x45 0.15 3.08 565-2962-ND 6.23 55.40 — EKMQ201VSN182MR45S

1800 35x40 0.15 3.08 565-2963-ND 6.17 54.80 — EKMQ201VSN182MA40S

2200 35x45 0.15 3.48 565-2964-ND 7.67 68.20 — EKMQ201VSN222MA45S

250

220 22x25 0.15 1.00 565-2965-ND 2.82 21.97 174.09 EKMQ251VSN221MP25S

270 22x25 0.15 1.10 565-2966-ND 3.21 25.02 198.24 EKMQ251VSN271MP25S

330 22x30 0.15 1.20 565-2967-ND 3.32 26.75 208.65 EKMQ251VSN331MP30S

330 25.4x25 0.15 1.20 565-2968-ND 3.22 25.10 198.87 EKMQ251VSN331MQ25S

390 22x35 0.15 1.30 565-2969-ND 3.57 28.75 224.25 EKMQ251VSN391MP35S

470 22x40 0.15 1.40 565-2970-ND 4.06 32.75 255.45 EKMQ251VSN471MP40S

470 25.4x30 0.15 1.40 565-2971-ND 3.69 29.75 232.05 EKMQ251VSN471MQ30S

560 22x45 0.15 1.50 565-2972-ND 4.59 37.00 288.60 EKMQ251VSN561MP45S

560 25.4x35 0.15 1.50 565-2973-ND 4.40 35.50 276.90 EKMQ251VSN561MQ35S

680 22x50 0.15 1.70 565-2974-ND 4.53 40.73 307.70 EKMQ251VSN681MP50S

680 25.4x40 0.15 1.70 565-2975-ND 4.13 37.13 280.50 EKMQ251VSN681MQ40S

820 25.4x45 0.15 2.00 565-2976-ND 4.98 44.78 338.30 EKMQ251VSN821MQ45S

820 30x35 0.15 2.00 565-2977-ND 4.80 43.20 326.40 EKMQ251VSN821MR35S

1000 30x40 0.15 2.20 565-2978-ND 5.88 52.88 399.50 EKMQ251VSN102MR40S

1200 30x45 0.15 2.30 565-2979-ND 6.50 57.80 — EKMQ251VSN122MR45S

1500 35x45 0.15 2.50 565-2980-ND 7.97 70.80 — EKMQ251VSN152MA45S

1800 35x50 0.15 2.70 565-2981-ND 9.25 82.20 — EKMQ251VSN182MA50S

350
120 22x25 0.15 0.75 565-2982-ND 2.74 21.39 169.47 EKMQ351VSN121MP25S

150 22x30 0.15 0.82 565-2983-ND 3.12 24.30 192.57 EKMQ351VSN151MP30S
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180 22x30 0.15 0.90 565-2984-ND 3.44 27.75 216.45 EKMQ351VSN181MP30S

220 22x35 0.15 1.00 565-2985-ND 3.97 32.00 249.60 EKMQ351VSN221MP35S

220 25.4x30 0.15 1.00 565-2986-ND 3.72 30.00 234.00 EKMQ351VSN221MQ30S

270 30x25 0.15 1.10 565-2987-ND 4.15 37.35 282.20 EKMQ351VSN271MR25S

330 22x45 0.15 1.20 565-2988-ND 4.15 37.35 282.20 EKMQ351VSN331MP45S

330 25.4x40 0.15 1.20 565-2989-ND 4.10 36.90 278.80 EKMQ351VSN331MQ40S

390 25.4x45 0.15 1.30 565-2990-ND 4.63 41.63 314.50 EKMQ351VSN391MQ45S

390 30x35 0.15 1.30 565-2991-ND 4.98 44.78 338.30 EKMQ351VSN391MR35S

470 35x30 0.15 1.40 565-2992-ND 5.75 51.75 391.00 EKMQ351VSN471MA30S

560 35x35 0.15 1.50 565-2993-ND 5.92 52.60 — EKMQ351VSN561MA35S

680 30x50 0.15 1.70 565-2994-ND 7.00 62.20 — EKMQ351VSN681MR50S

820 35x45 0.15 1.90 565-2995-ND 8.12 72.20 — EKMQ351VSN821MA45S

400

100 22x25 0.15 0.70 565-2996-ND 3.00 23.40 185.43 EKMQ401VSN101MP25S

120 22x30 0.15 0.75 565-2997-ND 3.29 25.68 203.49 EKMQ401VSN121MP30S

150 22x30 0.15 0.88 565-2998-ND 3.63 29.25 228.15 EKMQ401VSN151MP30S

150 25.4x25 0.15 0.88 565-2999-ND 3.03 23.59 186.90 EKMQ401VSN151MQ25S

180 22x35 0.15 0.95 565-3000-ND 3.91 31.50 245.70 EKMQ401VSN181MP35S

180 25.4x30 0.15 0.95 565-3001-ND 4.12 33.25 259.35 EKMQ401VSN181MQ30S

220 22x45 0.15 1.10 565-3002-ND 4.56 36.75 286.65 EKMQ401VSN221MP45S

220 25.4x35 0.15 1.10 565-3003-ND 4.62 37.25 290.55 EKMQ401VSN221MQ35S

270 22x50 0.15 1.22 565-3004-ND 4.30 38.70 292.40 EKMQ401VSN271MP50S

270 25.4x40 0.15 1.22 565-3005-ND 4.43 39.83 300.90 EKMQ401VSN271MQ40S

330 25.4x45 0.15 1.44 565-3006-ND 5.08 45.68 345.10 EKMQ401VSN331MQ45S

330 30x35 0.15 1.44 565-3007-ND 5.33 47.93 362.10 EKMQ401VSN331MR35S

390 25.4x50 0.15 1.55 565-3008-ND 5.85 52.65 397.80 EKMQ401VSN391MQ50S

390 30x40 0.15 1.55 565-3009-ND 6.03 54.23 409.70 EKMQ401VSN391MR40S

470 30x45 0.15 1.68 565-3010-ND 6.19 55.00 — EKMQ401VSN471MR45S

470 35x35 0.15 1.68 565-3011-ND 6.48 57.60 — EKMQ401VSN471MA35S

560 30x50 0.15 1.90 565-3012-ND 7.34 65.20 — EKMQ401VSN561MR50S

560 35x40 0.15 1.90 565-3013-ND 7.49 66.60 — EKMQ401VSN561MA40S

680 35x45 0.15 2.12 565-3014-ND 8.82 78.40 — EKMQ401VSN681MA45S

450

68 22x25 0.20 0.50 565-3015-ND 2.87 22.37 177.24 EKMQ451VSN680MP25S

100 22x30 0.20 0.64 565-3016-ND 3.34 26.05 206.43 EKMQ451VSN101MP30S

100 25.4x25 0.20 0.64 565-3017-ND 3.63 29.25 228.15 EKMQ451VSN101MQ25S

120 22x35 0.20 0.72 565-3018-ND 3.47 28.00 218.40 EKMQ451VSN121MP35S

150 22x40 0.20 0.79 565-3019-ND 4.25 34.25 267.15 EKMQ451VSN151MP40S

150 25.4x30 0.20 0.79 565-3020-ND 4.31 34.75 271.05 EKMQ451VSN151MQ30S

180 22x45 0.20 0.87 565-3021-ND 3.83 34.43 260.10 EKMQ451VSN181MP45S

180 25.4x40 0.20 0.87 565-3022-ND 4.10 36.90 278.80 EKMQ451VSN181MQ40S

220 25.4x45 0.20 1.00 565-3023-ND 5.03 45.23 341.70 EKMQ451VSN221MQ45S

220 30x30 0.20 1.00 565-3024-ND 4.68 42.08 317.90 EKMQ451VSN221MR30S

270 25.4x50 0.20 1.19 565-3025-ND 4.28 38.48 290.70 EKMQ451VSN271MQ50S

270 30x40 0.20 1.19 565-3026-ND 5.68 51.08 385.90 EKMQ451VSN271MR40S

330 30x45 0.20 1.38 565-3027-ND 6.03 53.60 — EKMQ451VSN331MR45S

330 35x35 0.20 1.38 565-3028-ND 6.01 53.40 — EKMQ451VSN331MA35S

390 30x50 0.20 1.55 565-3029-ND 6.98 62.00 — EKMQ451VSN391MR50S

390 35x40 0.20 1.55 565-3030-ND 6.86 61.00 — EKMQ451VSN391MA40S

470 35x45 0.20 1.74 565-3031-ND 8.01 71.20 — EKMQ451VSN471MA45S

560 35x50 0.20 1.90 565-3032-ND 9.74 86.60 — EKMQ451VSN561MA50S
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